
Date Daily Bible Reading Note
Mon, 7 Apr 25 John 12:1-11 
Tue, 8 Apr 25 John 12:12-19

Wed, 9 Apr 25 John 12:20-36
Thu, 10 Apr 25  John 12:37-50

Fri, 11 Apr 25  John 13:1-17
Sat, 12 Apr 25  John 13:18-38

Sun, 13 Apr 25 John 14:1-14
Mon, 14 Apr 25  John 14:15-3
Tue, 15 Apr 25  John 15:1-17

Wed, 16 Apr 25  John 15:18-27
Thu, 17 Apr 25 John 16

Fri, 18 Apr 25 John 17
Sat, 19 Apr 25 John 18-19

Sun, 20 Apr 25 John 20-21 
Mon, 21 Apr 25 Psalm 88
Tue, 22 Apr 25 Psalm 89

Wed, 23 Apr 25 Psalm 90
Thu, 24 Apr 25 Psalm 91

Fri, 25 Apr 25 Psalm 92
Sat, 26 Apr 25 Psalm 93

Sun, 27 Apr 25 Psalm 94
Mon, 28 Apr 25 Psalm 95
Tue, 29 Apr 25 Psalm 96

Wed, 30 Apr 25 Psalm 97
Thu, 1 May 25 Psalm 98

Fri, 2 May 25 Psalm 99
Sat, 3 May 25 Psalm 100

Sun, 4 May 25 Psalm 101
Mon, 5 May 25 Psalm 102
Tue, 6 May 25 Psalm 103

Wed, 7 May 25 Psalm 104
Thu, 8 May 25 Psalm 105

Fri, 9 May 25 1 Samuel 1
Sat, 10 May 25 1 Samuel 2:1-11

Sun, 11 May 25 1 Corinthians 13:4-8
Mon, 12 May 25 Ezekiel 47:1-12
Tue, 13 May 25 Genesis 2:10-14

Wed, 14 May 25 Psalm 1:1-3
Thu, 15 May 25 Psalm 46:4-5

Fri, 16 May 25 Psalm 65:9-10
Sat, 17 May 25 Isaiah 33:20-21

Sun, 18 May 25 Isaiah 35:6-7
Mon, 19 May 25 Isaiah 47
Tue, 20 May 25 Isaiah 55:1; Joel 3:18; Zechariah 14:8

Wed, 21 May 25 John 4:13-14
Thu, 22 May 25 John 7:37-39



Fri, 23 May 25 Revelation 7:17
Sat, 24 May 25 Revelation 21:6

Sun, 25 May 25 Revelation 22:1-2
Mon, 26 May 25 Psalm 106
Tue, 27 May 25 Psalm 107

Wed, 28 May 25 Psalm 108
Thu, 29 May 25 Psalm 109

Fri, 30 May 25 Psalm 110
Sat, 31 May 25 Psalm 111

Sun, 1 Jun 25 Psalm 112
Mon, 2 Jun 25 Exodus 23:14-17
Tue, 3 Jun 25 Deuteronomy 16:9-12

Wed, 4 Jun 25 Leviticus 23:15-22
Thu, 5 Jun 25 Joel 2:28-32

Fri, 6 Jun 25 Acts 1:1-8
Sat, 7 Jun 25 Acts 2:1-13

Sun, 8 Jun 25 Acts 2:14-28
Mon, 9 Jun 25 Judges 1:1–26
Tue, 10 Jun 25 Judges 1:27–36

Wed, 11 Jun 25 Judges 2:1–3:6
Thu, 12 Jun 25 Judges 3:7–31

Fri, 13 Jun 25 Judges 4
Sat, 14 Jun 25 Judges 5:1–8

Sun, 15 Jun 25 Judges 5:9–31
Mon, 16 Jun 25 Judges 6:1–27
Tue, 17 Jun 25 Judges 6:28–40

Wed, 18 Jun 25 Judges 7
Thu, 19 Jun 25 Judges 8:1–21

Fri, 20 Jun 25 Judges 8:22–35
Sat, 21 Jun 25 Judges 9:1–21

Sun, 22 Jun 25 Judges 9:22–57
Mon, 23 Jun 25 Judges 10
Tue, 24 Jun 25 Judges 11:1–28

Wed, 25 Jun 25 Judges 11:29–12:15
Thu, 26 Jun 25 Judges 13

Fri, 27 Jun 25 Judges 14
Sat, 28 Jun 25 Judges 15

Sun, 29 Jun 25 Judges 16:1–22
Mon, 30 Jun 25 Judges 16:23–17:13

Tue, 1 Jul 25 Judges 18
Wed, 2 Jul 25 Judges 19:1–21
Thu, 3 Jul 25 Judges 19:22–30

Fri, 4 Jul 25 Judges 20:1–25
Sat, 5 Jul 25 Judges 20:26–48

Sun, 6 Jul 25 Judges 21
Mon, 7 Jul 25 Psalm 113
Tue, 8 Jul 25 Psalm 114



Wed, 9 Jul 25 Psalm 115
Thu, 10 Jul 25 Psalm 116

Fri, 11 Jul 25 Psalm 117
Sat, 12 Jul 25 Psalm 118

Sun, 13 Jul 25 Psalm 119
Mon, 14 Jul 25 Psalm 120
Tue, 15 Jul 25 Psalm 121

Wed, 16 Jul 25 Psalm 122
Thu, 17 Jul 25 Psalm 123

Fri, 18 Jul 25 Psalm 124
Sat, 19 Jul 25 Psalm 125

Sun, 20 Jul 25 Psalm 126


